"C o n n e c t   T h r o u g h   A l l i e d"
NTRODUCTION
SHELL DRAWINGS
DIMENSION CHART
INSERT SPECIFICATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Page

“C o n n e c t   T h r o u g h   A l l i e d” To Index
MG RANGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES PREFIX
                For reverse bayonet coupling connectors
SHELL STYLES
00T - Box mounting Receptacle with rear accessory thread
00F - As 00T with cable clamp
01F - Cable Extension connector
02R - Box Mounting receptacle
06F - Cable connector straight
08F - Cable connector angular
06V - As 06F but with arctic grip coupling nut
08V - As 08F but with arctic grip coupling nut
TBF - Bulkhead receptacle
 INSERT NUMBER
Consist of Shell Size 10SL, 14S, 16S,16 18,20,22,24,28,32,36
Contact arrangement code number as per MIL-C-5015
See Insert Specifications
CONTACT TYPE
P - Pin (male contact)
S - Socket (female contact)
Example:
MODIFICATION (Omit for standard)
B-05 Box mounting receptacle for rear mounting (Applies to type MG 02R only)
A-30 Crimp contacts-Silver plated
C-30 Crimp contacts-flash Gold plated-available in selected sizes
(contact sales department for details)
TH - Threaded mounting holes (Applies to receptacles only)
211 - Less backshell grommet & follower
PMC - Pre mating contact
For other modification requirements contact Factory.
FINISH (omit for standard)
GP - Flash Gold plated contacts solder only
EN - Electroless nickel plated shell
NI - Nickel plated shell
ALTERNATE INSERT POSITION
(omit for standard position)
W, X, Y OR Z for alternate position depending on insert
MG  02R  28-21  P  W  GP  XX
 CONNECTORS
SERIES PREFIX
for reverse bayonet coupling connector
Example:
SHELL STYLE
02 - Receptacle
06 - Cable connectors
MG  XX  XX  CC
PROTECTIVE CAPS
ACCESSORY TYPE
Cap and chain
SHELL SIZE
10SL,14S,16S,16,18,20,22,24,28,32,36
7
“C o n n e c t   T h r o u g h   A l l i e d” To Index
MG RANGE
"C o n n e c t   T h r o u g h   A l l i e d"
                INDEX
INTRODUCTION
SHELL STYLES
CONNECTOR ORDERING GUIDELINES
TECHNICAL DATA
CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS : (1-3 contacts)
(4-6 contacts)
(6-8 contacts)
(9-14 contacts)
(14-24 contacts)
(26-104 contacts)
INSERT CONFIGURATIONS : (10SL-3 to 22-29 Insert Nos.)
(22-33 to 44-52 Insert Nos.)
LAYOUT DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES : (Cable Clamp, Telescopic Bushing)
(Protective Metal Caps MS 25042,25043)
(Protective Plastic Caps, Sq. Gasket)
(PG Adapters)
(Cable Clamp)
THRU-BULKHEAD RECEPTACLE (TBF)
S-750 MG BAYONET CONNECTORS
S-750 METRIC SERIES CONNECTORS
PRODUCT SAFETY
Page
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
About Products
2
“Connect  Through  Allied”
THE  COMPANY
Founded  in 1966 as a manufacturer of R.F. Co-axial Connectors and PCB Edge Connectors, Allied
Electronics Corporation today has earned a unique position in the Circular Connector Industry. Skills
accumulated over decades, integrated manufacturing processes and a rigid insistence on quality are
all engineered into each Allied Connector manufactured. As a result, the performance and reliability
have made Allied  a preferred source in most demanding applications in Defence, Machine Tools and
Process Control Electronics among others  in  Indian and  International  Markets.
PRODUCTS
MS Connectors featured in this catalogue are designed to JSS 50812 equivalent to MIL C 5015 and
Quality Approved by LCSO (Electronics Components Standardisation  Organisation).
Over 110 Insert Arrangements and 14 different shell sizes are  available  to  meet  a  wide  variety  of
applications.
SPECIALS
Special Variants are available or can be developed to customer's  requirements.
MS CIRCULAR CONNECTORS
INTRODUCTION
Allied Electronics Corporation
To Index
3
“Connect  Through  Allied” To Index
SHELL  STYLES
MS 3100E / MS 3100F
MS 3102E / MS 3102R
MS 3101E / 3101F
MS 3106E / MS 3106F

4
“Connect  Through  Allied” To Index
CONNECTOR ORDERING GUIDELINES
* CONSULT FACTORY FOR OTHER SPECIALS AVAILABLE - EMI ADAPTORS, PG ADAPTORS (Pg. 18), WATER PROOF CABLE CLAMPS (Pg. 19), TBF (Pg. 20)
PREFIX
                Military Standard for E, F & R Construction
SHELL STYLES
3100 - Wall mounting Receptacle
3101 - Cable Mounting Connector
3102 - Box / Panel Mounting Receptacle
3106- Cable Connector - Straight
3108- Cable Connector - angular
SHELL CONSTRUCTION
E - Environment Resistance (With cable clamp for
 cable end connector)
F - Environment Resistance ( With cable clamp & "O”
ring for 3106 & 3108 cable connector)
R - Environment Resistance ( for Receptacle 3102)
INSERT NUMBER
Consist of Shell Size 10SL, 12S, 14S,
16S,16 18,20,22,24,28,32,36,40,44 and
Contact arrangement code number of pin configuration
as per JSS 50812(MIL-C-5015)
See Pages 6 to 11
CONTACT TYPE
P - Male
S - Female
ALTERNATE INSERT POSITION
W, X, Y or Z for alternate position depending on insert
(Omit for standard position.)
See Pages 12 & 13
* SPECIAL
GP - Flash Gold Plated Contacts
SI - Silicon Insert
NI - Nickel Plated Shell (Omit for standard)
ENI - Electroless Nickel plated shell
ZCG - Cadmiium Free Zinc Alloy, Plating-Green
ACCESSORIES
C & C - Cap and Chain Assembly
TB - Telescoping Bushing
DC - Dust Cap
SQG - Square Gasket for Receptacle 3100, 3102
(Accessories are not in scope of standard supply)
See Pages 15 to 19
MODIFICATION
A-30 - Crimp contacts-Silver plated
C-30 - Crimp contacts - Flash Gold plated-
Available in select contact sizes
211 - Less backshell grommet & follower
PMC - Pre Mating Contact
(Modifications are not in scope of standard supply)
MS  3 1 02 R 28-21 S W - GP - C&C - XXExample:
5
“Connect  Through  Allied” To Index
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
SERVICE  RATING
Test Voltage
at Sea level VAC ( rms)

over cadmium plating.
Special Finish : (Refer to
Connector Ordering Guidelines)
 --
 --
Silver Plated
                           ITEM           MATERIAL            FINISH                                           CONTACT SIZE       CONTACT RATING       CONTACT RESISTANCE
ALLIED's  MG circular bayonet coupling connectors are basically MIL-C-5015 type connectors that provide  superior  performance.
ALLIED's  MG  Bayonet  is  designed  for  the  most  difficult  environment  conditions. The insulators, grommets and 'O' rings are all made of
o o high quality polychloroprene that can withstand  temperature  extremes  from  -55  to +125 C.
A quick 120 degree  turn of  the  coupling  nut  and  it  audibly  locks  into  place.
22
“Connect  Through  Allied” To Index
S-750 Metric Series is designed and approved to JSS-50860 Specification by
LCSO. The Connectors are based on Russian design and are fully
interchangeable with the GOST specification types. To suit environmental
requirements of our country, the material and finish have been standardised
as given here.
FIXED CONNECTOR WITHOUT
BACK SHELL (SLEEVE)
TYPE -  XP, QXP,XPD, QXPD
FREE CONNECTOR WITH
ANGULAR  SLEEVE
TYPE - XP, QXP
FIXED CONNECTOR
WITHOUT SLEEVE (B)
TYPE - 2PL, 2PLE, 2PLD, 2PLDE
FIXED CONNECTOR WITH
STRAIGHT SLEEVE (BO], BO])
TYPE - 2PL, 2PLE, 2PLD, 2PLDE
FREE CONNECTOR (CABLE
MOUNTED) WITH STRAIGHT
SLEEVE (JO], JOM)
TYPE - 2PL, 2PLE
FREE CONNECTOR (CABLE
MOUNTED) WITH STRAIGHT
SLEEVE (JO], JOM)
TYPE - 2PL, 2PLE
FREE CONNECTOR (CABLE
MOUNTED) WITH ANGULAR
SLEEVE ( JS], JSM )
TYPE - 2PL, 2PLE
FREE CONNECTOR (CABLE
MOUNTED) WITH ANGULAR
SLEEVE ( JS], JSM )
TYPE - 2PL, 2PLE
FIXED CONNECTOR
EQUIPMENT MOUNTING
FEED THROUGH
TYPE - 2PLDO, 2PLDOE
FIXED CONNECTOR WITH
STRAIGHT BACK SHELL (SLEEVE)
TYPE -   XP, QXP, XPD
FREE CONNECTOR WITH
STRAIGHT SLEEVE
TYPE - XP, QXP
FREE CONNECTOR WITH
STRAIGHT SLEEVE
TYPE - XP, QXP
WP/CWP/WPR/CWPR-02
WP/CWP-08/08E
WP/CWP/WPR-00/00E
2PM/2PMR-02
2PM-08
WP/CWP-06
2PM/2PMR-00/00E
2PM-08E
WP/CWP-06E
2PM-06
2PM/2PMR-TBF2PM-06E
SPECIFICATION : JSS - 50860
SHELL : Aluminium Alloy - O.D. Cadmium-Passivated
CONTACTS : Copper Alloy - Silver Plated